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2. FRAUEN-BUNDESLIGA NORD

Mannschaften
1. FC Libars
SV Werder Bremen
1. FFC Turbine Potsdam Il
FSV Giitersloh 2009
SV Meppen
BV Cloppenburg
VfL Bochum
ViL Wolfsburg Il
FFV Leipzig
Holstein Kiel
1. FC Union Berlin

Magdeburger FFC

SAISON 14/15

Staffel-ID: 890071

Mannschaftsan: Frauen
Spielplan - 22. SPIELTAG

Spiele G u
22 16 3
22 16 1
22 13 5
22 13 4
22 12 6
22 9 6
22 8 7
22 7 6
22 8 2
22 4 1
22 2 3
22 1 2

Spielklasse: Frauen 2.Bundesliga
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Tordifferenz

41
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Punkte
51
49
44
43
42
33
31
27
26
13
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